
EXCEPTIONAL OFF-ROAD  
TRACK PERFORMANCE
Ultimate quick mount attachment  
that provides high-traction  
track performance  
in severe off-road applications

camso.co
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CAMSO STEEL OTT
OVER-THE-TIRE STEEL TRACKS FOR SKID STEER LOADERS

CASE-HARDENED ALL-STEEL  
TRACK CONSTRUCTION  

§§ Maximized durability and performance 
in severe applications 

 
CUSTOMIZABLE SIZING 
 WITH VARIABLE PITCH DESIGN 

§§ Facilitates easy product selection  
and installation 

ENGINEERED HIGH-TRACTION 
TREAD BAR

§§ Enhances all-around traction  
especially on open side slopes  
and unprecedented traction on ice 

WIDE VOID DESIGN

§§ Enhances debris and rock cleanout 
providing optimum traction  
on soft surfaces
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AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR:

TIRE SIZE WIDTH [mm] [in.] LINKS LENGTH [mm] [in.] WEIGHT [kg] [lb.]

10-16.5 
(27x10.5-15)

335
18

4734 181

13 186 399

12-16.5
380

20
5260 213

15 207 470

camso.co

TREAD BAR DETAILS
Customized Camso branding

Unique Camso high traction  
tread bar design

Find Operational Guidelines, Installation Guidelines and more  
with the Camso Connect App or online at si.camso.co


